
Page 1 of 3 | Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord AM

Minuteman Technical High School (40 Students) 53.70 mi | 27 Stops

Driver:

DONALD

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

2h 6m

Start Time:

05:22 AM

End Time:

07:28 AM

Total Students:

40

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

05:22 AM START North Suburban

05:54 AM STOP 1 230 MA-27

05:55 AM STOP 2 Prospect St & Hennessey Dr

05:58 AM STOP 3 Joseph Reed Ln & Deacon Hunt Dr

06:02 AM STOP 4 5R Mohawk Dr

06:05 AM STOP 5 Mohawk Dr & Oneida Rd

06:12 AM STOP 6 255 Arlington St

06:14 AM STOP 7 672 Massachusetts Ave

06:18 AM STOP 8 Arlington St & Summer St

06:20 AM STOP 9 153 Willow St

06:29 AM STOP 10 15R Overlook Dr

06:36 AM STOP 11 54R Maple St



Page 2 of 3 | Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord AM

Minuteman Technical High School (40 Students) 53.70 mi | 27 Stops

Directions Distance

06:39 AM STOP 12 MA-27 & Pine St

06:41 AM STOP 13 35 School St

06:44 AM STOP 14 211 School St

06:46 AM STOP 15 Clover Hill Rd & Parker St

06:46 AM STOP 16 Drummer Rd & Parker St

06:49 AM STOP 17 School St & Foster St

06:52 AM STOP 18 Laws Brook Rd & Wedgewood Common

06:53 AM STOP 19 Commonwealth Ave & Laws Brook Rd

06:55 AM STOP 20 1550 Main St

07:02 AM STOP 21 128 Main St

07:05 AM STOP 22 202 Sudbury Rd

07:10 AM STOP 23 305 Walden St

07:14 AM STOP 24 96 Bedford St

07:16 AM STOP 25 Bedford St & Prescott Rd

07:17 AM STOP 26 Minot Rd & Old Bedford Rd

07:19 AM STOP 27 275-277 Old Bedford Rd

07:28 AM END Minuteman Technical High School



Page 3 of 3 | Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #4 AM- Acton/Concord AM

Minuteman Technical High School (40 Students) 53.70 mi | 27 Stops

Directions Distance


